Thomas Ewing Junior High School
7th/8th Grade Volleyball

Day Date School Location Time
Tuesday 8/15/23 SCRIMMAGE - @ Fairfield Union Rushville MS 5:00 PM 4:15 bus
Thursday 8/17/23 SCRIMMAGE - Bloom-Carroll Ewing 5:00 PM
Monday 8/21/23 @ Newark Heritage Newark Heritage 5:30 PM 4:00 bus
Wednesday 8/23/23 Gahanna West Ewing 5:30 PM
Monday 8/28/23 Newark Liberty Ewing 5:30 PM
Thursday 8/31/23 Reynoldsburg Ewing 5:30 PM
Tuesday 9/5/23 Finland Ewing 5:30 PM
Wednesday 9/6/23 @ Norton Norton MS 5:30 PM 4:00 bus
Monday 9/11/23 Beulah Park Ewing 5:30 PM
Wednesday 9/13/23 Pleasantview Ewing 5:30 PM
Monday 9/18/23 @ Jackson Jackson MS 5:30 PM 4:00 bus
Wednesday 9/20/23 @ Groveport Groveport Central 5:30 PM 4:15 bus
Monday 9/25/23 Pickerington Ridgeview Ewing 5:30 PM
Wednesday 9/27/23 @ Pickerington Lakeview Pickerington Lakeview 5:30 PM 4:15 bus
Thursday 9/28/23 @ Logan Logan MS 5:30 PM 4:15 bus
Monday 10/2/23 Canal Winchester Ewing 5:30 PM
Wednesday 10/4/23 General Sherman LHS 5:00 PM
Saturday 10/7/23 7th Grade Tournament @ Pickerington Lakeview
Saturday 10/7/23 8th Grade Tournament @ Groveport




